N14000006742

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
1, 14-2, 39				
1014-3459 1014-24-38				
MY MO				

Office Use Only



800260553298

05/30/14--01017--021 **150.00

SECRETARY OF STATE.

APPROVEL AND

1/1

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

BJECT: TA	NCY CAKES	Of Florida	dubin
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCLU</u>	DE SUFFIX)
logad is an amiginal s	and one (1) convert he Am	tialas of Incompration and	a abook for
ioseu is an original a	ind one (1) copy of the Ar	ticles of Incorporation and	a check for :
_	,		_
\$70.00	□ \$78.75	□ \$78.75	□ \$87.50
Filing Fee	Filing Fee &	Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
•	Certificate of	& Certified Copy	Certified Cop
	Status	1,	& Certificate
	Sittus		C Communic
		ADDITIONAL CO	DV DEALIDER
		ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRE	
		<u> </u>	
	. 1		

FROM: Magaly Bravo
Name (Printed or typed)

6971 SW 24TH CT.

Address

Miramar, FL 33023

City, State & Zip

Daytime Telephone number

delicias maggy & Yahoo. Com

E-mail address: (to be used for filture annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 3, 2014

MAGALY BRAVO 6971 SW 24TH CT. MIRAMAR, FL 33023

SUBJECT: FANCY CAKES OF FLORIDA CLUB, INC

Ref. Number: W14000034388

We have received your document for FANCY CAKES OF FLORIDA CLUB, INC and your check(s) totaling \$150.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 617.0202(d), Florida Statutes, requires the manner in which directors are elected or appointed be contained in the articles of incorporation or a statement that the method of election of directors is as stated in the bylaws.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Valerie Herring Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 314A00011921

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

In cor	npliance with Chapter 617, F.S	S., (Not for Profit)	APPHOVEL
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: FA	ucu cakes of	: Florida Cli	$\alpha \alpha \alpha$
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE			1/ 1/10
Principal <u>street</u> address: 6971 Sw 24	94 CT	Mailing address, if d	lifferent is: SECRETARY OF STATE TAILAHASSEE FLORIDA
Miramar, FL	330 23		* * * · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	aired in	Pormots	Shas And
The purpose for which the corporation is organ Enhance the	(1) O (ol s 1) (ol s 1)	the Sur	a Ats + Confectioner
CRAFTS IN MONTH	LI MERTINE	The says	(CITIES)
CHARTS IN MONTH	14 (NONETING),		1.00.0 70.70 0 7.10 7.10
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION	ON The manner in which the	directors are elected and a	ppointed: Every three (3) Active Club members.
years officers will	be appointed	by voles of	Active Club members.
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS A		,	
		r v .v	
Name and Title: Hagaly Bravo,	resident Name and Title	Michelle -	Joseph /secretary
Address 69715W 247H	CT Address:	2110 N 38"1	<u>fue</u>
Miramar, FL	33023	Hollywood, F	L 33021
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Name and Title: MARGUERITE HARR	I VP Name and Title	Carmen H.	Cres DolRegording Sen
Address 13015 W 142 NO AU	44308 Address:	5345NW 158	TERRACE AND JOSE
PEMBROKE PINES		Miani Garde	ne [1 32014
	Pt	Plan, Vialue	13,16 33017
33227 FL 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1/2-1-		
Name and Title: Elizabeth B. V	, ,		
Address 3420 N.W.183	,		
MIaMI Garden	us, F/		
33056			

1 The second			APPROVEL		
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	AND THE		
Address .		Address:	14 JUL 17 PM 1:53		
			SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAMASSEE TO OPIDA		
Name and Title:	ì	Name and Title:			
Address _		Address:			
_					
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT orida street address (P.O. Box NOT accepta	uble) of the registered a	gent in		
The mame and r		c . !	gen is.		
Name:	Marguerite Harr	<u>الک</u>			
Address:	1301 Sw. 142 MD	E # 4303			
	PEMBROKE PINER, F13	3027			
ARTICLE VII The name and ac	INCORPORATOR Idress of the Incorporator is:				
Name:	Marquerite Harr	<u> </u>			
Address:	13DI SW. 142ND AUE	#H303			
	PEMBROKE PINES, F13:	302]			
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity					
Marin	Required Signature of Registered A		5-20-2014 Date		
. 0	Required Signature of Registered A	gent	Date		
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.					
Marit	a ditta		5-20-2014		
Joseph March	Required Signature of Incorpo	rator	$\frac{5-23-2314}{\text{Date}}$		